Flight Schedule - (flights only)#13 - MARCH 22 2019

Snapshot Date: 2019-03-22
Fiscal Year: FY2019
Season: Summer

Route Origin Airport: All

YYZ-AMS YUL-YYZ / YYZ-YUL

Day Dates Flight # Routing Times EQPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT
1 MON MAY 06 - MAY 13 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON MAY 20 - JUN 17 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON JUN 24 - AUG 05 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332.LD 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON AUG 12 - AUG 26 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332.LD 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON SEP 02 - SEP 02 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332.LD 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON SEP 09 - SEP 09 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON SEP 16 - OCT 07 341 AMS-YYZ 15:00-17:20 A-332 595 YYZ-YUL 1 - 21:05-22:20 A-321
1 MON JUN 03 - JUN 10 350 YYZ-AMS  22:50-12:20 (+1) A-332 474 YUL-YYZ 1 -18:00-19:15 A-321
1 MON JUN 17 - SEP 09 350 YYZ-AMS = 22:50-12:20 (+1) A-332 474 YUL-YYZ 1-17:45-19:00 A-332
2 TUE JUN 04 - JUN 11 351 AMS-YYZ 13:45-16:05 A-332 469 YYZ-YUL 2 -18:20-19:35 A-332
2 TUE JUN 18 - JUN 18 351 AMS-YYZ 13:45-16:05 A-332 469 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:20-19:35 A-332
2 TUE JUN 25 - JUN 25 351 AMS-YYZ 13:45-16:05 A-332 469 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:20-19:35 A-332
2 TUE JUL 02 - AUG 20 351 AMS-YYZ 13:45-16:05 A-332 469 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:20-19:35 A-321
2 TUE AUG 27 - AUG 27 351 AMS-YYZ 13:45-16:05 A-332 469 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:20-19:35 A-332
2 TUE SEP 03 - SEP 10 351 AMS-YYZ 13:45-16:05 A-332 469 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:20-19:35 A-332
3  WED APR 17 - APR 24 360 YYZ-AMS 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-313 476 YUL-YYZ 3-18:00-19:15 B-738
3  WED MAY 01 - MAY 01 360 YYZ-AMS = 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-332 484 YUL-YYZ 3 - 17:45-18:55 A-332
3  WED MAY 08 - MAY 15 360 YYZ-AMS 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-332 484 YUL-YYZ 3-17:45-18:55 A-321
3  WED MAY 22 - JUN 12 360 YYZ-AMS = 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-332 484 YUL-YYZ 3 - 17:45-18:55 A-321
3  WED JUN19-JUN19 360 YYZ-AMS = 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-332 484 YUL-YYZ 3-17:45-18:55 A-321
3  WED JUN 26 - JUN 26 360 YYZ-AMS = 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-332 484 YUL-YYZ 3 - 17:45-18:55 A-321
3  WED JUL O3 -JUL 03 360 YYZ-AMS = 21:50-11:15 (+1) A-332 484 YUL-YYZ 3-17:45-18:55 A-332

transat



transat

YUL-YYZ / YYZ-YUL

YUL-YYZ / YYZ-YUL

YYZ-YEG / YYZ-YEG

Flight # Routing Times EQUPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT
522 YUL-YYZ 1-19:55-21:15 B-737 594 YUL-YYZ 1 - 18:45-19:55 A-321
522 YUL-YYZ 1-19:55-21:15 B-737 594 YUL-YYZ 1 -18:45-19:55 A-321

579 YYZ-YUL 2 - 19:50-21:00 A-321
497 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:30-19:45 A-313 579 YYZ-YUL 2 - 19:50-21:00 A-321
497 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:30-19:45 A-313 579 YYZ-YUL 2 - 19:50-21:00 A-321
497 YYZ-YUL 2 -18:30-19:45 A-313 579 YYZ-YUL 2 - 19:50-21:00 A-321
497 YYZ-YUL 2 - 18:30-19:45 A-313 579 YYZ-YUL 2 - 19:50-21:00 A-321
497 YYZ-YUL 2 -18:30-19:45 A-313 579 YYZ-YUL 2 - 19:50-21:00 A-321
578 YUL-YYZ 2 - 20:45-22:00 A-321
578 YUL-YYZ 2 - 20:45-22:00 A-321
578 YUL-YYZ 2 - 20:45-22:00 A-321
578 YUL-YYZ 2 - 20:45-22:00 A-321
578 YUL-YYZ 2 - 20:45-22:00 A-321



transat

YVR-YYZ / YYZ-YVR

YVR-YYZ / YYZ-YVR

YYC-YYZ / YYZ-YYC

Flight # Routing Times EQUPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT
911 YYZ-YVR 1 - 19:40-21:50 B-738 961 YYZ-YVR 2 - 07:35-09:45 B-738 877 YYZ-YYC 1 - 19:40-21:55 B-738
911 YYZ-YVR 1 - 19:40-21:50 B-738 961 YYZ-YVR 2 - 07:35-09:45 B-738 877 YYZ-YYC 1 - 19:45-22:00 B-738
911 YYZ-YVR 1 - 19:45-21:55 B-738 961 YYZ-YVR 2 - 07:35-09:45 B-738 877 YYZ-YYC 1 - 19:45-22:00 B-738
911 YYZ-YVR 1 - 19:40-21:50 B-738 961 YYZ-YVR 2 - 07:35-09:45 B-738 877 YYZ-YYC 1 - 19:45-22:00 B-738
911 YYZ-YVR 1 - 19:40-21:50 B-738 961 YYZ-YVR 2 - 07:35-09:45 B-738 877 YYZ-YYC 1 - 19:45-22:00 B-738
911 YYZ-YVR 1 - 19:40-21:50 B-738 961 YYZ-YVR 2 - 07:35-09:45 B-738 877 YYZ-YYC 1 - 19:40-21:55 B-738
910 YVR-YYZ 1-11:00-18:35 B-738 930 YVR-YYZ 7 - 23:00-06:35 (+1) B-738 882 YYC-YYZ 1-12:40-18:30 B-738
910 YVR-YYZ 1-11:00-18:35 B-738 930 YVR-YYZ 7 - 23:00-06:35 (+1) B-738 882 YYC-YYZ 1-12:40-18:30 B-738
919 YYZ-YVR 2 - 20:15-22:25 B-738 849 YYZ-YYC 2 - 20:05-22:20 A-321
919 YYZ-YVR 2 - 20:15-22:25 B-738 849 YYZ-YYC 2 -19:55-22:10 B-738
919 YYZ-YVR 2 - 20:15-22:25 B-738 849 YYZ-YYC 2 - 19:55-22:10 B-737
919 YYZ-YVR 2 - 20:15-22:25 B-738 849 YYZ-YYC 2 -19:55-22:10 B-737
919 YYZ-YVR 2 - 20:15-22:25 B-738 849 YYZ-YYC 2 - 19:55-22:10 B-737
919 YYZ-YVR 2 - 20:15-22:25 B-738 849 YYZ-YYC 2 - 20:05-22:20 B-737
916 YVR-YYZ 2 - 22:45-06:15 (+1) A-321 952 YVR-YYZ 3 -10:55-18:25 A-321 820 YYC-YYZ 3 - 00:50-06:36 B-738

846 YYC-YYZ 3-12:25-18:15 A-321
932 YVR-YYZ 3 -11:00-18:35 B-738 846 YYC-YYZ 3-12:25-18:15 A-321
932 YVR-YYZ 3 - 11:00-18:35 B-738 846 YYC-YYZ 3-12:25-18:15 B-738
932 YVR-YYZ 3 -11:00-18:35 B-738 846 YYC-YYZ 3-12:25-18:15 B-737
932 YVR-YYZ 3 - 11:00-18:35 B-738 846 YYC-YYZ 3-12:25-18:15 B-737
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Snapshot Date: 2019-03-22

Fiscal Year: FY2019
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Flight Schedule - (flights only)#13 - MARCH 22 2019

Snapshot Date: 2019-03-22

Fiscal Year: FY2019
Season: Summer

Route Origin Airport: All

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

NN N NN NN

MAY 05 - MAY 05
MAY 12 - MAY 12
MAY 19 - JUN 02
JUN 09 - JUN 09
JUN 16 - JUN 16
JUN 23 - SEP 01
SEP 08 - SEP 22
SEP 29 - OCT 06

340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340

YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS
YYZ-AMS

23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)
23:55-13:20 (+1)

A-332
A-332
A-332
A-332
A-332
A-332.LD
A-332
A-332

490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490

YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ

7 - 17:40-18:55
7 - 17:40-18:55
7 - 17:40-18:55
7 - 17:40-18:55
7 - 17:40-18:55
7 - 17:35-18:50
7 - 17:35-18:50
7 - 17:35-18:50

A-321
A-321
A-321
A-321
A-321
A-332
A-332
A-332

transat



496
496
496

YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ
YUL-YYZ

7 - 18:00-19:20
7 - 18:00-19:20
7 - 18:00-19:20

A-313
A-313
A-313

Air
transat



958
958
958
958
958

YVR-YYZ
YVR-YYZ
YVR-YYZ
YVR-YYZ
YVR-YYZ

7 - 10:10-17:45
7 - 10:10-17:45
7 - 10:10-17:45
7 - 10:10-17:45
7 - 10:10-17:45

B-738
B-738
B-738
B-738
B-738

873
873
873
873
873

YYC-YYZ
YYC-YYZ
YYC-YYZ
YYC-YYZ
YYC-YYZ

7 - 11:55-17:45
7 - 11:55-17:45
7 - 11:55-17:45
7 - 11:55-17:45
7 - 11:55-17:45

Air
transat

B-738
A-321
B-738
B-738
B-738



t

>$

Air
ransat



Flight Schedule - (flights only)#13 -

Snapshot Date: 2019-03-22

Fiscal Year: FY2019
Season: Summer

Route Origin Airport: All

YVR-AMS YVR-YYC / YYC-YVR
Day Dates Flight # Routing Times EQPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT
1 MON MAY 06 - SEP 23 334 YVR-AMS = 16:35-11:15 (+1) A-332.LD
2 TUE MAY 07 - MAY 28 335 AMS-YVR 12:55-13:40 A-332.LD
2 TUE JUN 04 - SEP 24 335 AMS-YVR 12:55-13:40 A-332.LD 948 YVR-YYC 2 - 16:40-19:05 A-332
5 FRI MAY 03 - OCT 11 372 YVR-AMS = 16:25-11:00 (+1) A-332.LD
6 SAT MAY 04 - OCT 12 373 AMS-YVR 12:40-13:35 A-332.LD
YYC-AMS YVR-YYC / YYC-YVR
Day Dates Flight # Routing Times EQPT Flight # Routing Times EQUPT
4 THU MAY 30 - SEP 12 344 YYC-AMS = 19:30-12:40 (+1) A-332.LD
5 FRI MAY 31 - SEP 13 345 AMS-YYC 14:40-15:55 A-332.LD 4934 YYC-YVR 5 - 18:15-18:50 B-733




